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Women / 4 / Jr A
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Kristina Leones4021
Elevate

9.000 9.425 9.1509.200 36.775
4 1 1T 2T 1 

1 

Kurstin Walden4025
Elevate

9.225 8.750 9.3259.200 36.500
1 11 1T 1 2 

2 

Trinity Humphrey4086
Redwood Coast

9.175 8.825 9.0009.150 36.150
2 9T 3 5T 3 

3 

Lita Sleeper4111
Gymnastics Unltd

9.075 8.975 9.0509.025 36.125
3 6T 4 4 4 

4 

Sierra Rodriguez4023
Elevate

8.925 9.375 8.8258.750 35.875
5 2 11T 8 5 

5 

Kalina Joy Rivas4022
Elevate

8.850 9.075 9.1508.750 35.825
6 3T 11T 2T 6 

6 

Desiree Kanemoto4020
Elevate

8.600 8.925 8.8509.000 35.375
7 8 5T 7 7 

7 

Jessica Zawadzki4026
Elevate

8.425 9.075 8.6008.750 34.850
9 3T 11T 10T 8 

8 

Itzel Barajas4017
Elevate

8.200 8.825 8.5759.000 34.600
13T 9T 5T 13 9 

9 

Sydni Avila4084
Redwood Coast

8.300 8.350 9.0008.925 34.575
11 14 8 5T 10 

10 

Hannah Seymour4046
Adventure Rec

8.250 8.475 8.8008.950 34.475
12 12 7 9 11 

11 

Kelli Koressel4088
Redwood Coast

8.200 9.050 8.6008.400 34.250
13T 5 16 10T 12T

12T

Phoenix Thomas4024
Elevate

8.550 8.450 8.4008.850 34.250
8 13 9 14 12T

12T

Abigail Braley4106
Gymnastics Unltd

7.825 8.125 8.6008.775 33.325
15 15 10 10T 14 

14 

Kelly Choi4018
Elevate

7.775 8.975 7.7508.700 33.200
16 6T 14 15 15 

15 

Maribel Mercado4110
Gymnastics Unltd

8.325 7.800 6.5008.675 31.300
10 16 15 16 16 

16 
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